
SIGNAGE PROPOSAL

COMMERCE CITY SOUTH BOUND



COMMERCE CITY, SOUTH BOUND

DATE ALTERATION DESIGNER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

OF

DATE ALTERATION DESIGNER

CLIENT SIGNATURE / DATE

LANDLORD SIGNATURE / DATE
22/3/2025 2

251763-01

J. LINDSEY

KENNY   KPARKER@FREEMANSIGNS.NET

Applegreen Welcome Center 9061 E 470

Commerce City, CO 

2/3/2025    ORIGINAL ARTWORK     JCL

10

chargers

7

available

TBD. TBD.

300 FT. DISTANCE



COMMERCE CITY, SOUTH BOUND

DATE ALTERATION DESIGNER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

OF

DATE ALTERATION DESIGNER

CLIENT SIGNATURE / DATE

LANDLORD SIGNATURE / DATE
22/3/2025 2

251763-01

J. LINDSEY

KENNY   KPARKER@FREEMANSIGNS.NET

Applegreen Welcome Center 9061 E 470

Commerce City, CO 

2/3/2025    ORIGINAL ARTWORK     JCL

10

chargers

7

available

TBD. TBD.

600 FT. DISTANCE

10

chargers

7

available

TBD. TBD.

1200 FT. DISTANCE


